Joystick
PVRES and PVREL
Technical
Information
� DKMH.PN.580.B1.02 • 5�0L0559 • Rev A • 03/2003
Electrical remote control levers
Technical Information
Contents

codE numbERS and
wEighT
 Type code number dimension  weight
   mm   [in]                      kg   [lb]
 Lamp module 155B4213 40 x 80 0,22  [0.48]
   [1.57 x 3.15]
 Emergency stop 155B4216 80 x 80 0,33   [0.73]
[3.15 x 3.15]
   40 x 80
155B4214
[1.57 x 3.15]
 0,15  [0.33]
 Spacer and
 mounting module
155B4215
80 x 80
 0,18  [0.40]
   [3.15 x 3.15]
    Panel mounting plate
155B4876
60  x 100  [2.36 x 3.94]
 0,04  [0.09]
                                                                        155B4877  100 x 100 [3.94 x 3.94] 0,05  [0.11]
 PG 11 screwed
 cable entry
155B4875  0,01  [0.02]
dimEnSionS
10 DKMH.PN.580.B1.02 • 5�0L0559 • Rev A • 03/2003
Electrical remote control levers
Technical Information
Electrical remote control levers PVRES accessories
dimEnSionS
PVRES PanEL mounTing
PLaTE
11DKMH.PN.580.B1.02 • 5�0L0559 • Rev A • 03/2003
Electrical remote control levers
Technical Information
gEnERaL
PVREL general
PVREL is an electric remote control lever
made in weather-resistant plastic.
PVREL is for easy mounting in operating
panels.
PVREL is characterised by:
• IP 67 enclosure
•  low operating forces
• robust construction
• small dimensions
PRoPoRTionaL
funcTion
VaRianTS
STandaRd
hoLd funcTion
nEuTRaL Lock
inSTaLLaTion
fLoaT PoSiTion
The PVREL remote control levers contains
a potentiometer for the control of one
proportional function.
The PVREL series contains four variants. These can be ordered with or without neutral
position switch.
Spring-centred remote control lever.
PVREL series basic model.
Spring-centred with hold function. The remote control lever functions as the
basic model, but by rotating the top of the handle the centre  position can be